1 Gift Kya De GKD Dairy Notebook wooden hard bound cover with
motivational message aesthetic diary without date a5 notebook ruled
diary(bamboo ecofriendly)(100 quality pages 8x6inch)(pack of 2) |
B0BQWKD3H2 ( GKD000540-D2 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112Hg9grcptZoCB9yMj72ZWr

Date & Time: 20/04/2023, 14:17:39
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Valentine Gifts Love Quotes Love Messages for Couple Gifts
Stylish Gifts for Couple Wooden Table top Message Greeting Cards
(8x6in) (bamboo ecofriendly) My Heart Beats Only for You |
B09HS8LDGX ( GKD000332 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112Ku1BGlHpA2hbO2AxUGdz6

Date & Time: 20/04/2023, 13:56:11
hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111h4SEnMVkpCXJmslpHQuMM

[...]

1 Desk Organizer with Clock and Calendar Office Table Accessories
2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder premium
wooden pen stand (Free Tissue paper refill pack) (Ecofriendly Black
Golden) | B0C2YJTZZ1 ( GKD000544-BK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) | B0BWV7C24G (
GKD000535-BA ) 
HSN:441112

₹231.25 1 ₹231.25 12% IGST ₹27.75 ₹259.00

TOTAL: ₹27.75 ₹259.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Fifty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2V7y9BMmORuXSm5BQU40

Date & Time: 20/04/2023, 12:06:46
hrs

Invoice Value: 
259.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office
table wooden Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide
calendar with switch study table decor items ( Ecofriendly) (4
Compartment, Red) | B0BP2NM53Z ( GKD000538-4RD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹350.89 -₹8.93 1 ₹341.96 12% IGST ₹41.04 ₹383.00

TOTAL: ₹41.04 ₹383.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113Xg433t4ySTyVvZWcHebmP

Date & Time: 20/04/2023, 11:58:20
hrs

Invoice Value: 
383.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway